
           
      Page 1

Shasta Route 26 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 16.58
DRIVER NAME: BRUNER, STEVE FINISH TIME: 07:27 am NO STUDENTS...26
BUS NUMBER: 26 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:40 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:55 AM 5217 HWY 97 N KLAMATH COUNTY PROJECT

HOMEFRONT   
   
3 7:14 AM 2116 HOMEDALE RD   
   
4 7:17 AM 2021 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 7:17 AM 5315 ALVA AVE   
   
6 7:18 AM KANE ST & BRYANT AVE (NW)   
   
7 7:19 AM 1804 WIARD ST   
   
8 7:20 AM 4835 SHASTA WAY   
   
9 7:21 AM 4848 CLIMAX AVE   
   
10 7:22 AM WIARD ST & MILLER AVE.   
   
11 7:22 AM 5329 MILLER AVE   
   
12 7:25 AM 5500 MILLER AVE   
   
13 7:27 AM SHASTA SCHOOL   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

Shasta Route 26 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 2.02
DRIVER NAME: BRUNER, STEVE FINISH TIME: 03:10 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 26 TOTAL TIME: 0:11 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM SHASTA SCHOOL @ 2:44 4TH IN LINE   
   
2 3:00 PM 5500 MILLER AVE   
   
3 3:01 PM 2116 HOMEDALE RD   
   
4 3:02 PM 2021 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 3:04 PM 1804 WIARD ST   
   
6 3:05 PM 4835 SHASTA WAY   
   
7 3:06 PM 4826 CLIMAX AVE   
   
8 3:07 PM WIARD ST & MILLER AVE   
   
9 3:10 PM 5312 MILLER AVE   
           
  


